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HACKNEY CARRIAGE TARIFF CARDIEL
LOCAL GOVERNMENT (MISCELLANEOUS CAERDYDD
PROVISIONS) ACT 1976
AUTHORISED FARE TARIFF
First 103 yards (94.18metres) or Part thereof, £2.30
If distance exceeds 103 yards (94.18m) for first 103 yards (94.18m) £2.30
For each subsequent 207 yards (189.28m) £0.20
WAITING TIME
For each period of 48 seconds £0.20
EXTRA CHARGES
For hirings between midnight and 6.0 am and on Sundays, and Bank £1.00
Holidays
For hirings between 8.0 pm Christmas Eve and 6.0 am on 27" December £3.00
and between 8.0 pm New Years Eve and 6.0 am 2" January
For each passenger exceeding four £1.00
each
For bicycles, cabin trunks (minimum size 36” x 24” x 18”) and items of £0.50
furniture each

THE EXTRA CHARGE FOR NIGHT TIME, SUNDAYS AND BANK HOLIDAYS WILL NOT
APPLY WHEN EXTRA CHARGE FOR CHRISTMAS AND THE NEW YEAR APPLIES.

CONTAMINATION
For the fouling of a vehicle £50.00

% On all journeys within the boundary of the City and County of Cardiff the driver
must use the meter which must not exceed the authorised fare scale shown
above.

% Fares for journeys ending outside the area of the City and County of Cardiff,
and in respect of which no fare or rate of fare was agreed before the hiring
was effected, must not exceed the authorised fare scale as shown above.

COMPLAINTS REGARDING FARES, VEHICLES OR DRIVERS SHOULD BE MADE TO
THE LICENSING SECTION, CITY HALL, CARDIFF, 029 20871651 QUOTING NUMBER
OF VEHICLE AND THE NUMBER OF THE DRIVER’S BADGE.

Dave Holland 21 December 2015
HEAD OF REGULATORY SERVICES



